
 
 

 

CARSON VALLEY 

06.25 – 07.13 

2025 Events Schedule 
   

  Wednesday, June 25 
All Day Wacky Wednesday - $5 Tickets for All Shows Carson Valley Cinemas (Minden) 

8:00 AM Just A Drop In Farmer's Market Heritage Park (Gardnerville) 
10:00 AM Artist Gallery – Kristy Dial & Tina Forkner (through 06-27-25) Copeland Gallery (Minden) 

4:00 PM Wind Down Wednesday Heritage Park (Gardnerville) 
4:00 PM Golf Clinic: Bring Your Driver CV Golf Course (Gardnerville) 
6:00 PM Terrence Simion from New Orleans (2 x Grammy Winner) The Pink House (Genoa) 
6:00 PM Craft & Sip The Grill Next Door (Gardnerville) 
6:30 PM Chautauqua - Roopa Mohan portrays Kasturba Gandhi Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden) 
4:00 PM Wind Down Wednesday Heritage Park (Gardnerville) 

   

Thursday, June 26 
12:00 PM Under the Sea Kids Art Camp HelloHandmade (Gardnerville) 

5:00 PM Live Music: Covertones Great Basin Brewing (Minden) 
6:00 PM Boots & Barrels – Line Dancing Minden Mill Distilling (Minden) 
6:00 PM Live Music: Terrence Simion (2 x Grammy Winner) The Pink House (Genoa) 
8:00 PM Carson Valley Inn Summer Concert – Aaron Lewis & The Stateliners  TJ’s Corral (Minden) 

 Live Cabaret Music: Reckless Envy (Before & After Aaron Lewis Concert) Carson Valley Inn (Minden) 
   

Friday, June 27 
10:00 AM Chautauqua - Kim Harris portrays Sarah Althea Hill Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden) 

5:00 PM Genoa Wine Walk Genoa Gallery (Genoa) 
6:00 PM Crushed Glass Suncatcher HelloHandmade (Gardnerville) 
6:00 PM Live Music: Kilowatt Hours The Pink House (Genoa) 
8:00 PM Live Cabaret Music: Reckless Envy Carson Valley Inn (Minden) 

   

Saturday, June 28 
10:00 AM Mini Market at 7 Hawk Ranch 7 Hawk Ranch (Minden) 
10:00 AM David & Gayle Woodruff- "Memories of Bonanza" Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden) 

1:00 PM Live Music: Tyler Stafford (1:00 PM) and Lukey & Kaylee (6:00 PM) The Pink House (Genoa) 
3:30 PM Meditation and Mindfulness Sitting Group River Fork Ranch Preserve (Minden) 
6:00 PM New Roots – Blackacre Ranch Summer Kickoff Blackacre Ranch (Minden) 
8:00 PM Live Cabaret Music: Reckless Envy Carson Valley Inn (Minden) 

   

Sunday, June 29 
10:00 AM Art Class: Stained Glass HelloHandmade (Gardnerville) 
11:00 AM “Motion & Mimosas” Yoga Daniel’s (Genoa) 
11:00 AM Live Music: Pierre The Pink House (Genoa) 

1:00 PM History Presentation – “Going for the Gold” – Lake Tahoe & The Olympics Minden Mill Distilling (Minden) 
1:00 PM Golf Clinic: Bring Your Driver CV Golf Course (Gardnerville) 
2:00 PM Sunday Porch Party with Whiskey & Wolves Genoa Bar (Genoa) 
3:00 PM Painting Lavender Fields w/Ashley Mavon Sierra Shadows Farm (Gardnerville) 
4:00 PM Live Music: Eve Musselman Great Basin Brewing (Minden) 

   

SUPPORT OUR LODGING PARTNERS 
 

        

 

 

 



 
 

Tuesday, July 1 
1:00 PM Coffee Tasting at the Blind Dog Coffee Lab Blind Dog Coffee (Minden) 
4:00 PM Esmeralda Farmer's Market Esmeralda Avenue (Minden) 

   

Wednesday, July 2 
8:00 AM Just A Drop In Farmer's Market Heritage Park (Gardnerville) 
6:00 PM Craft & Sip The Grill Next Door (Gardnerville) 

   

Thursday, July 3 
12:00 PM Under the Sea Kids Art Camp HelloHandmade (Gardnerville) 

5:00 PM Live Music: Mighty Mike Schermer Great Basin Brewing (Minden) 
5:00 PM Live Music: The Imposters The Pink House (Genoa) 

   

Friday, July 4 
8:00 AM Freedom 5k Run for the Wreath Fun Run/Walk Heritage Park (Gardnerville) 

10:30 AM Genoa Americana Celebration Mormon Station (Genoa) 
8:00 PM Live Cabaret Music: Joey Carmon Carson Valley Inn (Minden) 

   

Saturday, July 5 
9:00 AM Lavender U-Pick Event Sierra Shadows Farm (Gardnerville) 
1:00 PM Live Music: The Fab Lads The Pink House (Genoa) 
4:30 PM Meditation and Mindfulness Sitting Group River Fork Ranch Preserve (Minden) 
7:30 PM Big Band to Broadway – Tahoe Symphony Orchestra & Chorus TJ’s Corral (Minden) 
8:00 PM Live Cabaret Music: Joey Carmon Carson Valley Inn (Minden) 

   

Sunday, July 6 
11:00 AM “Motion & Mimosas” Yoga Daniel’s (Genoa) 
11:00 AM Live Music: The Sugarpine Bluegrass Band The Pink House (Genoa) 

2:00 PM Sunday Porch Party with Mudd Bonz Genoa Bar (Genoa) 
4:00 PM Live Music: Eve Musselman Great Basin Brewing (Minden) 

   

Tuesday, July 8 
1:00 PM Coffee Tasting at the Blind Dog Coffee Lab Blind Dog Coffee (Minden) 
4:00 PM Esmeralda Farmer's Market Esmeralda Avenue (Minden) 
4:30 PM July Kids Art Club HelloHandmade (Gardnerville) 

   

Wednesday, July 9 
8:00 AM Just A Drop In Farmer's Market Heritage Park (Gardnerville) 
6:00 PM Craft & Sip The Grill Next Door (Gardnerville) 
7:00 PM Movie Night at the White House Inn White House Inn (Genoa) 

   

Thursday, July 10 
12:00 PM Under the Sea Kids Art Camp HelloHandmade (Gardnerville) 

5:00 PM Live Music: Whitewater Great Basin Brewing (Minden) 
4:30 PM Tween/Teen Art Club – Pottery Wheel/Sculpting HelloHandmade (Gardnerville) 
5:00 PM Fab Thirstdays with The Fab Lads The Pink House (Genoa) 
6:30 PM Concert – Hick’ry Switch Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden) 

   

Friday, July 11 
10:00 AM Chautauqua - Margaret Bergland portrays Lottie Deno Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden) 
12:00 PM Wild West Watercross Jet Ski Races Topaz Lake Park (Topaz Lake) 

6:00 PM 2025 Summer Concert Series - Gruve Nation Minden Park (Minden) 
6:00 PM Live Music: Pickle Barrel The Pink House (Genoa) 
8:00 PM Live Cabaret Music: Soundwave Carson Valley Inn (Minden) 

 



 
 

Saturday, July 12 
10:00 AM Gregory Crouch - "William Sharon: Comstock Millionaire" Dangberg Home Ranch (Minden) 
10:30 AM Mineral Rich Bath Fizzies Class HelloHandmade (Gardnerville) 
12:00 PM Wild West Watercross Jet Ski Races Topaz Lake Park (Topaz Lake) 

1:00 PM Live Music: Morgan Mackenzie  The Pink House (Genoa) 
4:00 PM Gardnerville Farmer’s Market Eastern Sierra Feed (Gardnerville) 
5:30 PM Meditation and Mindfulness Sitting Group River Fork Ranch Preserve (Minden) 
6:00 PM Live Music: The Silver Lining Serenaders from New Orleans The Pink House (Genoa) 
8:00 PM Live Cabaret Music: Soundwave Carson Valley Inn (Minden) 

   

Sunday, July 13 
11:00 AM “Motion & Mimosas” Yoga Daniel’s (Genoa) 
11:00 AM Live Music: The Silver Lining Serenaders from New Orleans The Pink House (Genoa) 
12:00 PM Wild West Watercross Jet Ski Races Topaz Lake Park (Topaz Lake) 

2:00 PM Sunday Porch Party with Rock. Papa. Sisters. Genoa Bar (Genoa) 
4:00 PM Live Music: Eve Musselman Great Basin Brewing (Minden) 
5:00 PM Genoa Concert on the Green - Silver City Genoa Town Park (Genoa) 

   
 
 

 Coming to Carson Valley 
on November 8, 2025 

 

FERRIS 50 ENDURANCE RUN 
50-MILE * 50-KILOMETERS * 15-KILOMETERS 

 
More Info at https://visitcarsonvalley.org/ferris-fifty-endurance-run/ 

 

 
 

2025 Summer Concert Series at Minden Park 
07.11.25 Gruve Nation (Motown, Blues & Funk) 
08.08.25 Beatles Flashback (Beatles Tribute) 
08.29.25 Cripple Creek Band (Country, Americana, Bluegrass) 
09.12.25 Miki Rae & The Hooligans (Reggae)  

 

 

 
 

 
 


